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BENCHMARK 

FOR A HUNDRED AND FIFTY YEARS, BEAUTY HAS BEEN OUR BENCHMARK

Our story began 150 years ago, building boats for those who were drawn from all over Europe to the 
beauty of Lake Como. The legacy of Giovanni Cranchi - who registered the company in 1870 - has been 
handed down from generation to generation, and even today, the vision upon which Cranchi Yachts is 
founded remains the same. 

Today, the boats we build are larger, with cutting-edge materials and technologies that represent a 
point of reference for the sector. But the promise we make to boat owners around the world remains 
unchanged: to combine pleasure with beauty. Coupling the unique beauty of the sea with the pleasure 
of owning a yacht that is the purest expression of the best in Italian design. Because beauty is our only 
basis for comparison. As it has been for 150 years.

La nostra storia è iniziata 150 anni fa, costruendo barche per chi dall’Europa raggiungeva il lago di Como, 
attratto dalla sua bellezza. L’eredità di Giovanni Cranchi - che per primo registrò l’impresa nel 1870 - si è 
tramandata di generazione in generazione e ancora oggi Cranchi Yachts crede nella stessa vision. 

Oggi costruiamo yacht più grandi, con materiali all’avanguardia e con tecnologie che sono un punto 
di riferimento per il settore. Ma la promessa che facciamo agli armatori di tutto il mondo è la stessa: 
unire piacere alla bellezza. Sommare alla bellezza unica del mare il piacere di possedere uno yacht 
che è espressione del miglior design italiano. Perché la bellezza è il nostro unico termine di paragone. 
Da 150 anni.



DEPUIS CENT CINQUANTE ANS, LA BEAUTÉ EST NOTRE RÉFÉRENCE

Notre histoire a commencé il y a 150 ans, en construisant des bateaux pour ceux qui, venus d’Europe, 
rejoignaient le lac de Côme, attirés par sa beauté. L’héritage de Giovanni Cranchi - qui a fondé 
l’entreprise en 1870 - s’est transmis de génération en génération et aujourd’hui encore Cranchi 
Yachts croit en la même vision. 

Aujourd’hui, nous construisons des yachts plus grands avec des matériaux et des technologies de 
pointe qui sont une référence dans le secteur. Mais la promesse que nous faisons aux armateurs du 
monde entier est toujours la même : allier plaisir et beauté. Ajouter à la beauté unique de la mer le 
plaisir de posséder un yacht qui est l’expression du meilleur design italien. Parce que la beauté est 
notre seul point de comparaison. Depuis 150 ans.

DESDE HACE CIENTO CINCUENTA AÑOS, LA BELLEZA
ES NUESTRA REFERENCIA

Nuestra historia comenzó hace 150 años, construyendo barcos para quienes, desde Europa, llegaban 
al lago de Como, atraídos por su belleza. El legado de Giovanni Cranchi, que primero registró la 
empresa en 1870, se ha transmitido de generación en generación y todavía hoy Cranchi Yachts cree 
en la misma visión. 

En la actualidad, construimos yates más grandes, con materiales de vanguardia y tecnologías que 
son un punto de referencia para el sector. Pero la promesa que hacemos a los armadores de todo el 
mundo es la misma: combinar placer y belleza. Sumar a la belleza única del mar el placer de poseer 
un yate que es expresión del mejor diseño italiano. Porque la belleza es nuestra única referencia. 
Desde hace 150 años.

SEIT 150 JAHREN IST SCHÖNHEIT UNSERE BENCHMARK

Unsere Geschichte begann vor 150 Jahren mit dem Bau von Booten für Kunden, die aus Europa 
an den Comer See kamen und von seiner Schönheit magisch angezogen wurden. Das Erbe von 
Giovanni Cranchi - der das Unternehmen 1870 gegründet hat - wurde von Generation zu Generation 
weitergegeben, und auch heute noch glaubt Cranchi Yachts an dieselbe Vision. 

Heutzutage bauen wir größere Yachten mit modernen Materialien und Technologien, die als Maßstab 
für die Branche gelten. Aber das Versprechen, das wir Reedern auf der ganzen Welt geben, hat 
sich nicht geändert: Vergnügen mit Schönheit zu verbinden. Zur einzigartigen Schönheit des Meeres 
gesellt sich das Vergnügen, eine Yacht zu besitzen, die Ausdruck des besten italienischen Designs ist. 
Denn Schönheit ist unser einziger Vergleichsmaßstab. Seit 150 Jahren.
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LUNGHEZZA FUORI TUTTO / LENGTH OVERALL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17,00 m ca. / 55 ft 9 in approx.

LARGHEZZA MASSIMA / BEAM MAX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4,95 m ca. / 16 ft 3 in approx.

PESCAGGIO ALLE ELICHE / DRAFT (INCL. PROPS)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,06 m ca. / 3 ft 5 in approx.

ALTEZZA SOPRA LINEA GALLEGGIAMENTO / HEIGHT ABOVE WATERLINE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6,95 m ca. / 22 ft 9 in approx.

ALTEZZA COSTRUZIONE / CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2,90 m ca. / 9 ft 6 in approx.

PORTATA PERSONE / PASSENGERS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14 (1.400 kg / 3.090 lbs)

CAPACITÀ SERBATOIO CARBURANTE / FUEL CAPACITY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.550 l ca. / 560 UK gals / 673 US gals

CAPACITÀ SERBATOIO ACQUA / FRESH WATER CAPACITY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 810 l ca. / 180 UK gals approx. / 214 US gals approx.

CAPACITÀ BOILER / WATER HEATER CAPACITY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40 l ca. / 9 UK gals approx. / 10 US gals approx.

CAPACITÀ SERBATOIO ACQUE NERE / GREY WASTE WATER TANK CAPACITY . . . . . . . . . 190 l ca. / 42 UK gals approx. / 50 US gals approx. 

CABINE / SUITES - CABINS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

BAGNI / BATHROOMS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

CABINA EQUIPAGGIO / GUEST CABIN OR CREW CABIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

POSTI LETTO / SLEEPING ACCOMODATIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

CARENA / HULL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Aldo Cranchi

PROGETTO / DESIGN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Centro Studi Ricerche Cranchi

INTERIOR DESIGN / INTERIOR DESIGN  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Christian Grande

CATEGORIA DI PROGETTAZIONE / DESIGN CATEGORY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . B

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

FLYBRIDGE

LOWER DECK

MAIN DECK

LAYOUTS T55
ECO TRAWLER



LA BELLEZZA CI ISPIRA,
LA CAPACITÀ PRODUTTIVA

CI DISTINGUE

BEAUTY INSPIRES US, AND OUR PRODUCTION CAPACITY
SETS US APART FROM THE COMPETITION

We draw inspiration from beauty, because beauty is what we want to create. We achieve this result by 
investing in design and engineering. Our design projects are conceived in collaboration with Christian 
Grande, one of the shining lights of boat design and an original interpreter of Made in Italy style. The 
lines designed by Grande take precise form thanks to the contribution of the Research Development 
Department dedicated to engineering the production processes for each of our new yachts. Design, 
engineering and the very best in production technologies: this is how absolute quality is created.

Dalla bellezza traiamo ispirazione, perché la bellezza è ciò che vogliamo costruire. Un risultato 
che otteniamo investendo nel design e nell’engineering. I nostri progetti di design nascono in 
collaborazione con Christian Grande, star del design navale e interprete originale dello stile Made 
in Italy. Le linee concepite da Grande prendono forma precisa grazie al contributo del Centro Studi 
Ricerche, un dipartimento dedicato a ingegnerizzare il processo di produzione di ogni nostro nuovo 
yacht. Design, engineering e le migliori tecnologie produttive: così nasce la qualità totale.

VIDEO



LA BEAUTÉ NOUS INSPIRE, LA CAPACITÉ DE PRODUCTION NOUS DISTINGUE

Nous nous inspirons de la beauté, parce que la beauté est ce que nous voulons construire. Un résultat 
que nous obtenons en investissant dans la conception et l’ingénierie. Nos projets de design naissent 
en collaboration avec Christian Grande, star du design naval et interprète original du style Made 
in Italy. Les lignes dessinées par Grande prennent forme avec précision grâce à l’apport du Centre 
d’Etudes et de Recherches, un bureau dédié à l’ingénierie du processus de production  de chacun de 
nos nouveaux yachts. Le design, l’ingénierie et les meilleures technologies de production : c’est ainsi 
que naît la qualité totale.

LA BELLEZA NOS INSPIRA, LA CAPACIDAD DE PRODUCCIÓN NOS DISTINGUE

Nuestra inspiración proviene de la belleza, porque la belleza es lo que queremos construir. Un 
resultado que obtenemos invirtiendo en el diseño y en la ingeniería. Nuestros proyectos de diseño 
nacen en colaboración con Christian Grande, estrella del diseño naval e intérprete original del estilo 
«Made in Italy». Las líneas concebidas por Grande toman forma precisa gracias a la contribución del 
Centro de Estudios e Investigaciones, un departamento dedicado a diseñar el proceso de producción 
de cada uno de nuestros nuevos yates. Diseño, ingeniería y las mejores tecnologías de producción: 
así nace la calidad total.

DIE SCHÖNHEIT INSPIRIERT UNS,
DIE PRODUKTIONSKAPAZITÄT ZEICHNET UNS AUS

Wir lassen uns von der Schönheit inspirieren, denn Schönheit ist das, was wir bauen möchten. 
Ein Ergebnis, das wir dank unserer Investitionen in Design und Engineering erreichen. Unsere 
Designprojekte entstehen in Zusammenarbeit mit Christian Grande, gefeierter Schiffsdesigner 
und origineller Interpret des Made in Italy-Stils. Die von Grande konzipierten Linien nehmen dank 
dem Beitrag des Studien- und Forschungszentrums, einer Abteilung, die sich der Entwicklung des 
Produktionsprozesses jeder unserer neuen Yachten widmet, konkrete Formen an. Design, Engineering 
und die besten Produktionstechnologien: So entsteht die umfassende Qualität.



Carbon fibre
Kevlar
Vinyl ester resins
ECO Gelcoat
Structural PET
MMA structural adhesives
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MARINE TEST
CENTRE 
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FIBERGLASS BOATS 

PRODUCED SINCE 1970

Volvo Penta Garmin Humphree

2020 CRANCHI
YACHTS RANGE

HIGH TECHNOLOGY AND DEDICATED CRAFT:
HOW EVERY CRANCHI YACHT IS MADE

VIDEO

NAVAL ARCHITECTURE
& HULL DESIGN

EXTERIOR & INTERIOR DESIGN
IN COLLABORATION WITH 
CHRISTIAN GRANDE

IN-HOUSE 
RESEARCH DEVELOPMENT 
DEPARTMENT

PROCESS ENGINEERING

PRODUCT ENGINEERING

5 Engineers 
2 Designers 
8 Technicians

PRODUCTION
PLANNING

HUMAN + 
MACHINE: 
SMART 
FACTORIES

39 ROBOTS 
AND ROBOTIC 
PROCESSES

CONTROLLED 
TEMPERATURE

CONSTANTLY-CONTROLLED 
HUMIDITY

AERATION SYSTEMS: 
AIR FULLY REPLENISHED 44 TIMES 
EVERY 60 MINUTES

From logistics
to in-water tests

ALTA TECNOLOGIA E CURA ARTIGIANALE:
ECCO COME NASCE UNO YACHT CRANCHI

Piantedo Plant
Total area: 70,000 m2

Covered area: 36,000 m2

Seventy Plant 4
Total area: 140,000 m2

Covered area: 30,000 m2

VIDEO

VIDEO

DESIGN & ENGINEERING

YACHTING INDUSTRY 4.0

SUSTAINABILITY

BEST IN CLASS
PRODUCT RANGE

NEW MATERIALS

CRANCHI EXCLUSIVE 
SERVICES

CRANCHI ATELIER



CRANCHI
ATELIER

CRANCHI ATELIER

Cranchi Atelier is our new customisation programme, and enables each owner to make their own yacht 
completely unique. In collaboration with designer Christian Grande, we have created a selection of 
paints, fabrics and materials that fully express the style and elegance of Made in Italy design. You 
can combine these elements to customise every detail of your boat, relying on the expert advice of 
the boatyard.

Give free reign to your style and personality, beginning with the host of colour combinations on the 
new Cranchi colour chart.

Cranchi Atelier è il nostro nuovo programma di personalizzazione che permette ad ogni armatore di 
rendere unico il proprio yacht. Insieme al designer Christian Grande, abbiamo creato una selezione di 
vernici, tessuti e materiali che esprimono al meglio il gusto e l’eleganza del Made in Italy. Attraverso 
le combinazioni tra questi elementi, potrai personalizzare la tua barca, confidando sempre sulla 
consulenza del Cantiere.

Spazio al tuo stile e alla tua personalità allora, che potrai esprimere a cominciare dalle suggestioni 
cromatiche della nuova cartella colori Cranchi.

NUOVI COLORI 2020
CONTATTA IL TUO DEALER PER SCOPRIRE 

LA NUOVA GAMMA DI COLORI
E PERSONALIZZAZIONI

NEW COLOURS 2020
CONTACT YOUR DEALER TO FIND OUT 

MORE ABOUT THE NEW RANGE OF 
COLOURS AND CUSTOMISATION OPTIONS

DEALER DEALERS

BIANCO PANAMA

GRIGIO NUBE

ESPRESSO

NERO VULCANO

GRIGIO MERCURIO

GRIGIO MEDUSA

BLU AMALFI

BLU MURANO

GRIGIO COSMO

AZZURRO INFINITO

Color Selection
Colori indicativi e non vincolanti per il Cantiere Nautico Cranchi Spa - Indicative and non-binding colors for Cantiere Nautico Cranchi Spa



NEW 2020  |  GRIGIO MERCURIO

NEW 2020  |  BLU AMALFI

CRANCHI ATELIER

Cranchi Atelier est notre nouveau programme de personnalisation qui permet à chaque propriétaire 
de rendre son yacht unique. En collaboration avec le designer Christian Grande, nous avons créé une 
sélection de peintures, de tissus et de matériaux qui expriment au mieux le goût et l’élégance du 
Made in Italy. Grâce à la combinaison de ces éléments, vous pourrez personnaliser votre embarcation 
en vous appuyant toujours sur les conseils du Chantier Naval.

Vous pouvez donc laisser libre cours à votre style et à votre personnalité, que vous pouvez exprimer à 
partir des suggestions chromatiques du nouveau nuancier Cranchi.

CRANCHI ATELIER

Cranchi Atelier es nuestro nuevo programa de personalización que permite a cada armador hacer que 
su yate sea único. Junto al diseñador Christian Grande, hemos creado una selección de pinturas, 
tejidos y materiales que expresan de manera óptima el gusto y la elegancia del «Made in Italy». 
Mediante las combinaciones entre estos elementos, podrás personalizar tu barco, confiando siempre 
en el asesoramiento del Astillero.

Espacio para tu estilo y tu personalidad, que podrás expresar comenzando por las sugestiones 
cromáticas de la nueva carpeta de colores Cranchi.

CRANCHI ATELIER

Cranchi Atelier ist unser neues Programm zur kundenspezifischen Anpassung, mit dem jeder Reeder 
seine Yacht nach individuellen Wünschen gestalten kann. Gemeinsam mit Christian Grande haben wir 
eine Auswahl von Lacken, Stoffen und Materialien zusammengestellt, die Geschmack und Eleganz 
des Made in Italy bestmöglich zum Ausdruck bringen. Über die Kombination aus diesen Elementen 
können Sie Ihr Boot individuell anpassen und dabei stets auf die Beratung der Werft vertrauen.

Genügend Platz für Ihren Stil und Ihre Persönlichkeit, die Sie - angefangen beim Angebot auf der 
neuen Farbkarte von Cranchi - zum Ausdruck bringen können.



ASSISTENZA E REFITTING

Adiacente al Marine Test Centre, la Darsena Bellagio offre agli armatori i servizi di alaggio, varo e 
refitting. Un secondo Centro di Eccellenza per il refitting sarà presto aperto in Sardegna e rafforzerà 
ulteriormente la rete di assistenza e service che il Cantiere garantisce ai suoi clienti in ogni regione 
del mondo, anche con l’intervento diretto dei tecnici Cranchi.

CONTATTA IL TUO DEALER PER ULTERIORI INFORMAZIONI

E PER PRENOTARE UN TEST DRIVE 

sales@cranchi.it - www.cranchi.com

ASSISTANCE AND REFITTING

The Darsena Bellagio is located next to the Marine Test Centre, and offers hauling out, launching 
and refitting services to boat owners. A second centre of excellence for refitting is due to be opened 
imminently in Sardinia, and will build upon the assistance and the service network that the boatyard 
offers customers in every region of the world, along with the direct support of expert Cranchi technicians.

CONTACT YOUR DEALER FOR MORE INFORMATION
AND TO BOOK A TEST DRIVE

sales@cranchi.it - www.cranchi.com

PRENOTA
IL TUO TEST DRIVE

BOOK YOUR TEST DRIVE

Page after page, photo after photo, you have discovered our yachts. You may well have seen them at 
sea, or moored in marinas. If you know someone who owns a Cranchi yacht, they will have already told 
you how reliable and fun they are. Now all that remains is to climb aboard, and test your favourite 
model on the water. Feel the nature of the sea, enjoy the way it behaves on the waves and savour the 
exceptional levels of comfort it offers.

The “Italo Monzino” Marine Test Centre is the ideal place for this experience, where the entire range 
is available throughout the year. You will be welcomed to an exclusive yachting club, located in a 
magnificent setting and easy to reach from the airports of Venice and Trieste.

Pagina dopo pagina, foto dopo foto, hai scoperto i nostri yacht. Probabilmente li avrai visti in 
navigazione o ormeggiati nei marina. Se conosci qualcuno che possiede un Cranchi, ti avrà già 
raccontato quanto sono affidabili e divertenti. Ora non ti resta che salire a bordo e testare in acqua 
il tuo modello preferito. Percepirne la natura marina, apprezzarne il comportamento tra le onde e gli 
eccezionali livelli di comfort offerti.

Il luogo ideale per questa esperienza è il Marine Test Centre “Italo Monzino”, dove l’intera gamma 
è disponibile tutto l’anno. Sarai accolto in un esclusivo yachting club, collocato in uno scenario 
splendido e comodamente raggiungibile dagli aeroporti di Venezia e Trieste.

DEALER DEALERS



KUNDENDIENST UND NACHRÜSTUNG

Neben dem Marine Test Centre bietet die Darsena Bellagio den Reedern Transport-, Stapellauf- und 
Nachrüstleistungen an. In Kürze wird ein zweites Kompetenzzentrum für die Nachrüstung in Sardinien 
eröffnet. Es wird das Kundendienst- und Servicenetzwerk, das die Werft seinen Kunden in allen Regionen 
der Welt garantiert, auch mit dem direkten Einsatz der Cranchi Techniker zusätzlich verstärken.

KONTAKTIEREN SIE IHREN HÄNDLER FÜR WEITERE INFORMATIONEN

UND FÜR DIE BUCHUNG EINER TESTFAHRT 

sales@cranchi.it - www.cranchi.com

ASSISTANCE ET REFITTING

Adjacent au Marine Test Center, la Darsena Bellagio offre aux armateurs les services de remorquage, 
de mise à l’eau et de refitting. On ouvrira sous peu en Sardaigne un deuxième Centre d’Excellence 
pour le refitting, et on renforcera ultérieurement le réseau d’assistance et de service que le Chantier 
naval garantit à ses clients dans toutes les régions du monde, même avec l’intervention directe des 
techniciens Cranchi.

CONTACTEZ VOTRE REVENDEUR POUR TOUT RENSEIGNEMENT
COMPLÉMENTAIRE ET POUR RÉSERVER UN TEST DRIVE 

sales@cranchi.it - www.cranchi.com

ASISTENCIA Y REFITTING

Adyacente al Marine Test Centre, la Darsena Bellagio ofrece a los armadores los servicios de atoaje, 
botadura y refitting. Un segundo Centro de Excelencia para el refitting se abrirá pronto en Cerdeña y 
reforzará aún más la red de asistencia y servicio que el Astillero garantiza a sus clientes en cada región 
del mundo, también con la intervención directa de los técnicos de Cranchi.

CONTACTA CON TU CONCESIONARIO PARA OBTENER MÁS INFORMACIÓN

Y PARA RESERVAR UNA PRUEBA DE CONDUCCIÓN

sales@cranchi.it - www.cranchi.com

RÉSERVEZ VOTRE TEST DRIVE

Vous avez découvert nos yachts au fil des pages et des photos. Vous les avez probablement déjà vus 
en mer ou amarrés dans des marinas. Si vous connaissez quelqu’un qui possède un yacht Cranchi, il 
vous a sans doute raconté combien ils sont fiables et amusants. À présent, il ne vous reste plus qu’à 
monter à bord et à tester sur l’eau votre modèle préféré. En percevoir la nature marine, en apprécier 
le comportement au milieu des vagues et les niveaux de confort exceptionnels offerts.

Le lieu idéal pour cette expérience est le Marine Test Centre « Italo Monzino », au toute notre gamme 
est disponible toute l’année. Vous serez accueillis dans un club nautique exclusif, situé dans un cadre 
magnifique et facilement accessible depuis les aéroports de Venise et Trieste.

RESERVA TU PRUEBA DE CONDUCCIÓN

Página tras página, foto tras foto, has descubierto nuestros yates. Probablemente los habrás visto 
navegando o amarrados en los puertos. Si conoces a algún propietario de un Cranchi, ya te habrá 
contado lo fiables y divertidos que son. Ahora solo te queda subir a bordo y probar en el agua 
tu modelo preferido. Percibir su carácter marino, apreciar su comportamiento entre las olas y los 
excepcionales niveles de confort ofrecidos.

El lugar ideal para esta experiencia es el Marine Test Centre «Italo Monzino», donde está disponible 
toda la gama durante todo el año. Te recibirán en un exclusivo club náutico, ubicado en un escenario 
espléndido y de fácil acceso desde los aeropuertos de Venecia y Trieste.

BUCHEN SIE IHRE TESTFAHRT

Seite für Seite, Foto für Foto haben Sie unsere Yachten kennengelernt. Vielleicht haben Sie sie auf 
See oder am Yachthafen gesehen. Wenn Sie jemanden kennen, der eine Cranchi besitzt, haben Sie 
vermutlich bereits gehört, wie zuverlässig sie sind und wieviel Spaß sie bereiten. Nun müssen Sie 
nur noch selbst an Bord kommen und Ihr Lieblingsmodell auf dem Wasser testen. Ihre Schiffsnatur 
spüren, ihr Verhalten in den Wellen und ihren außergewöhnlichen Komfort genießen.

Der ideale Ort dafür ist das Marine Test Centre „Italo Monzino“, wo die gesamte Baureihe das ganze 
Jahr hindurch zur Verfügung steht. Sie werden in einem exklusiven Yachting Club inmitten einer 
herrlichen Umgebung in Empfang genommen, der bequem von den Flughäfen Venedig und Triest 
erreichbar ist.



1870-2020
CRESCERE SEMPRE.

MIGLIORARE OGNI GIORNO

La natura è la migliore delle maestre. Ci insegna a trarre forza dalle nostre radici, e a usare quella 
forza per svilupparci. Ci insegna che vivere significa crescere.

La saga del nostro Cantiere è un appassionante percorso di evoluzione, un viaggio lungo i decenni, 
segnato da intuizioni e slanci in avanti, ispirati da chi prima di noi ha scritto la storia del Cantiere e 
guidati dalla volontà di migliorarsi ogni giorno.

1870-2020. ALWAYS GROWING. IMPROVING EVERY DAY

Nature is the very best of teachers. She shows us how to draw strength from our roots, and how to use 
this strength to develop and better ourselves. She teaches us that living means growing.

The history of our boatyard is an exciting journey of evolution, a voyage through the decades, marked 
by flashes of intuition and the drive to forge ahead, inspired by those who have contributed to the 
history of the boatyard before us and guided by the desire to improve every day.

VIDEO
ITALIANO
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Giovanni Cranchi opened his first workshop on the shores 
of Lake Como.
 

Registration of the company: the history of Cranchi 
officially begins.

Two generations have passed: the boatyard is now in Brienno, 
where the mass production of wooden vessels starts.

Tullio Monzino goes into partnership with Aldo Cranchi, 
who represents the 4th generation.

The shipyard is now in Piantedo, where surface area and 
production capacity increase.

Innovation continues in the new boatyard: in design,
in choice of materials and in production processes.

The Marine Test Centre opens in Friuli, a 3,000 m2 dock 
for water trials involving the entire Cranchi range.

The Seventy Plant 4 comes into operation. This is the 
boatyard for building leisure yachts with the highest level 
of automation in the world.
The assembly lines of the new facility permit the mass 
production of yachts up to 78 feet long. 

150 years of history. Cranchi Yachts celebrates this 
extraordinary anniversary with the presentation of its new 
flagship model, the Cranchi Settantotto.

Giovanni Cranchi apre la sua prima bottega sulle sponde del 
Lago di Como.
 

Registrazione dell’impresa: inizia ufficialmente la storia
di Cranchi.

Sono passate due generazioni: ora il cantiere è a Brienno, 
dove inizierà la produzione in serie di barche in legno.

Tullio Monzino entra in società con Aldo Cranchi, 
rappresentante della 4° generazione.

Il cantiere è ora a Piantedo, e qui cresce in spazi e capacità 
produttiva.

Nel nuovo cantiere, l’innovazione non conosce soste: nel 
design, nella scelta dei materiali, nei processi produttivi.

Si inaugura in Friuli il Marine Test Centre, una darsena di 
3.000 m2 per le prove in acqua dell’intera gamma Cranchi.

Entra in funzione il Seventy Plant 4, il cantiere per la 
produzione di imbarcazioni da diporto con il più alto livello 
di automazione al mondo.
Le linee di assemblaggio del nuovo stabilimento permettono 
la produzione in serie di yacht fino a 78 piedi.

150 anni di storia. Cranchi Yachts celebra lo straordinario 
anniversario con la presentazione della sua nuova 
ammiraglia, Cranchi Settantotto.



1870-2020
STETS WACHSEN.

JEDEN TAG BESSER WERDEN

Die Natur ist der beste Lehrer. Sie lehrt uns, Kraft aus 
unseren Wurzeln zu schöpfen, und diese Kraft zu nutzen, 
um uns weiterzuentwickeln. Sie lehrt uns, dass Leben 
Wachstum bedeutet.

Die Story unserer Werft ist ein spannender Weg der Entwicklung, 
eine Reise durch die Jahrzehnte, geprägt von Erkenntnissen 
und Fortschritten, von den Menschen inspiriert, die vor uns die 
Geschichte der Werft geschrieben haben und von dem Willen 
beseelt, jeden Tag besser zu werden.
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1932
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2020

Giovanni Cranchi eröffnet seine erste Werkstatt am Ufer 
des Comer Sees.

Registrierung des Unternehmens: offizieller Beginn der 
Unternehmensgeschichte Cranchi.

Zwei Generationen später: Die Werft befindet sich jetzt in 
Brienno, wo die Serienherstellung von Holzbooten beginnt.

Tullio Monzino wird Partner von Aldo Cranchi, welcher 
bereits die 4. Generation vertritt.

Die Werft befindet sich nun in Piantedo, vergrößert sich 
und erhöht die Produktionskapazität.

In der neuen Werft ist die Innovation nicht 
aufzuhalten: im Design, in der Materialauswahl, in den 
Produktionsprozessen.

Im Friaul wird das Marine Test Centre eröffnet, ein 
3.000 m2 großes Hafenbecken für die Stapelläufe und 
Testfahrten aller Cranchi-Boote.

Das Seventy Plant 4 wird eröffnet, die Werft für die 
Fertigung von Sportbooten mit dem weltweit höchsten 
Automatisierungsgrad.
Die Montagebänder des neuen Werks ermöglichen die 
Serienproduktion von Yachten mit einer Länge von bis zu 
78 Fuß.

150 Jahre Geschichte. Cranchi Yachts feiert das 
außergewöhnliche Jubiläum mit der Präsentation seines 
neuen Flaggschiffs Cranchi Settantotto.

Giovanni Cranchi ouvre son premier atelier sur les bords 
du Lac de Côme.

Inscription auprès du Registre des sociétés : l’histoire de 
Cranchi démarre officiellement. 

L’entreprise en est à sa deuxième génération : désormais 
le chantier est à Brienno, où débute la production en série 
de bateaux en bois.

Tullio Monzino rentre dans la société avec Aldo Cranchi, 
représentant de la 4ème génération.

Le chantier est maintenant à Piantedo, où naissent des 
espaces et des capacités de production de plus en plus en 
importants.

Sur le nouveau chantier, l’innovation ne cesse jamais de 
croitre : en matière de design, de choix des matériaux, de 
processus de production.

Est inauguré dans la région du Frioule, le Marine Test 
Centre, une darse de 3.000 m2 pour les essais de mise à 
l’eau pour l’intégralité de la gamme Cranchi.

Mise en fonction du Seventy Plant 4, le chantier pour la 
production d’embarcations de plaisance doté du plus haut 
niveau d’automatisation au monde.
Les lignes d’assemblage du nouveau site de production 
permettent la production en série de yachts allant jusqu’à 
78 pieds.

150 ans d’histoire. Cranchi Yachts célèbre son 
extraordinaire anniversaire avec la présentation de son 
nouveau navire amiral, Cranchi Settantotto.

1870-2020
GRANDIR TOUJOURS ET ENCORE. 

S’AMÉLIORER CHAQUE JOUR

La nature est la meilleure des écoles. Elle nous apprend à 
puiser notre force dans nos racines et à l’utiliser pour nous 
développer. Elle nous enseigne que vivre signifie grandir.

La saga de notre Chantier est un parcours d’évolution 
passionnant, un voyage à travers les décennies, marqué 
par des intuitions et des bonds en avant, inspirés par ceux 
qui avant nous ont écrit l’histoire du Chantier et guidés par 
le désir de nous améliorer chaque jour.



Grandiosità dell’insieme e cura preziosa dei dettagli.
Il Settantotto rappresenta il nuovo punto di partenza per lo sviluppo

della gamma di flybridge di Cranchi Yachts.

LA BELLEZZA HA UNA NUOVA DIMENSIONE

The grandeur of the whole combined with impeccable attention to detail.
The Settantotto is the new starting point for the development

of the Cranchi Yachts flybridge range.

BEAUTY HAS A NEW DIMENSION

Ein grandioses Zusammenspiel und Sorgfalt bis ins kleinste Detail.
Die Settantotto stellt den neuen Ausgangspunkt für die Entwicklung der Flybridge-Baureihe

von Cranchi Yachts dar.

SCHÖNHEIT IN EINER NEUEN DIMENSION

La grandeur de l’ensemble et l’attention précieuse portée ux détails.
Le modèle Settantotto représente le nouveau point de départ pour le développement

de la gamme flybridge de Cranchi Yachts.

LA BEAUTÉ A UNE NOUVELLE DIMENSION

Majestuosidad del conjunto y meticulosidad hasta el mínimo detalle.
El Settantotto representa el nuevo punto de partida para el desarrollo de la gama

de flybridges de Cranchi Yachts.

LA BELLEZA TIENE UNA NUEVA DIMENSIÓN

S E T T A N T O T T O

VIDEO

1866

1870

1932

1970

1997

2009

2020

Giovanni Cranchi abre su primer taller a las orillas del 
Lago di Como.

Registro de la empresa: comienza oficialmente la historia 
de Cranchi.

Han pasado dos generaciones: ahora el astillero está en 
Brienno, donde comenzará la producción en serie de 
embarcaciones de madera.

Tullio Monzino se asocia con Aldo Cranchi, representante 
de la 4° generación.

El astillero hoy se encuentra en Piantedo, donde crece en 
espacio y capacidad de producción.

En el nuevo astillero, la innovación no descansa en 
términos de diseño, en la elección de los materiales, en 
los procesos de producción.

En Friuli, se inaugura el Marine Test Centre, una dársena de 
3.000 m2 para las pruebas en agua de toda la gama Cranchi.

Comienza a funcionar Seventy Plant 4, el astillero para la 
producción de embarcaciones de deporte con el nivel de 
automatización más elevado del mundo.
Las líneas de montaje del nuevo establecimiento permiten 
la producción en serie de yates de hasta 78 pies.

150 años de historia. Cranchi Yachts celebra el 
extraordinario aniversario con la presentación de su nuevo 
buque insignia, el Cranchi Settantotto.

1870-2020
CRECER SIEMPRE.

MEJORAR CADA DÍA

La naturaleza es la mejor maestra. Nos enseña a aprovechar 
la fuerza de nuestras raíces y a usar esa fuerza para 
desarrollarnos. Nos enseña que vivir significa crecer.

La saga de nuestro Astillero es un apasionante proceso de 
evolución, un viaje a lo largo de las décadas, caracterizado 
por intuiciones y saltos adelante, inspirados por quienes 
antes de nosotros escribieron la historia del Astillero y 
guiados por la voluntad de mejorar cada día.
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Disclaimer
All information contained in this catalogue, including, without limitation, technical and performance details and drawings, are merely approximate and non-contractual.
Performance and sailing range data, which Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A. discloses in good faith, are determined at the Marine Test Centre on the Adriatic and refer to new boats, without antifouling, with 
light weight, in optimum environmental conditions. They do not commit or bind Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A. in any way.
The boat models shown feature equipment for different markets, and also include special and/or extra accessories, not part of standard fittings and only available at extra cost. Modifications to the models, 
equipment and colours shown are possible at any time without prior notice.
The only valid technical information or descriptions are those relating to the specific boat being purchased. The only valid contractual terms are those contained in the sales contract.
The catalogue is based on the information available at the time of publication.
Despite commitment to ensure the greatest possible accuracy, the information contained herein may not cover all details and technical-commercial changes occurring at a later date, or describe features that 
are not present, or foresee future changes.

Copyright
The CRANCHI® name, the logo and the  are trademarks of Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A.
All texts, images and other information published herein are the copyright of Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A. - Italy. Their reproduction and distribution, in whole or in part, is forbidden without the written 
permission of Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A.

Clause de non-responsabilité
Toutes les informations contenues dans le présent catalogue, et ce de manière non exhaustive, telles que les informations techniques, sur les prestations, les images et dessins, sont purement indicatives et non contractuelles. 
Les informations faisant référence aux prestations et à l’autonomie, que le Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A. divulgue de bonne foi, sont issues du Marine Test Centre situé sur l’Adriatique et se réfèrent aux 
embarcations neuves, sans antifouling, à charge légère, dans des conditions météorologiques optimales. Ces derniers n’engagent ni n’obligent en aucune mesure le Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A.
Les modèles d’embarcations illustrés montrent des équipements pour différents marchés et comprennent également des accessoires spéciaux et/ou supplémentaires, ne faisant pas partie de l’aménagement de 
série et disponibles uniquement avec du surpoids. Des modifications de modèles, d’équipements et des couleurs illustrés sont possibles à tout moment sans obligation de préavis. 
Les seules indications techniques ou descriptions valables sont celles relatives à l’embarcation spécifique qui fera l’objet d’un éventuel achat. Seules les indications contractuellement valables sont contenues 
dans le contrat de vente.
Le catalogue se base sur les informations disponibles au moment de sa publication. 
Malgré l’engagement pris afin de garantir le plus grand soin possible, les informations qui y sont contenues peuvent ne pas reprendre tous les détails et toutes les modifications technico-commerciales intervenues 
par la suite, ou décrire des caractéristiques non présentes, ou ne pas prévoir toutes les hypothèses possibles. 

Copyright
Le nom CRANCHI®, le logo et le symbole  sont des marques enregistrées du Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A.
Tous les textes, images et autres informations publiés ici, rentrent dans le droit de reproduction du Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A. - Italie. Leur reproduction et diffusion aussi bien totale que partielle sans 
autorisation écrite de Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A sont interdites.

Note legali
Tutte le informazioni contenute nel presente catalogo, compresi senza limitazione dati tecnici, prestazionali, illustrazioni e disegni, sono meramente indicative e non contrattuali. 
I dati riferiti alle prestazioni e all’autonomia, che il Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A. divulga in buona fede, sono rilevati presso il Marine Test Centre sull’Adriatico e riferiti all’imbarcazione nuova, senza 
antivegetativa, con carico leggero, in condizioni ambientali ottimali. Essi non impegnano né vincolano in alcuna misura il Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A.
I modelli delle imbarcazioni illustrati mostrano equipaggiamenti per mercati diversi, e comprendono anche accessori speciali e/o extra, non facenti parte dell’allestimento di serie e disponibili solo con 
sovrapprezzo. Modifiche ai modelli, agli equipaggiamenti e ai colori illustrati sono possibili in ogni momento senza obbligo di preavviso.
Le uniche indicazioni tecniche o descrizioni valide sono quelle relative alla specifica imbarcazione che sarà oggetto di acquisto. Le uniche indicazioni contrattualmente valide sono contenute nel contratto di vendita. 
Il catalogo si basa sulle informazioni disponibili al momento della sua pubblicazione. 
Malgrado l’impegno posto ad assicurare la maggior accuratezza possibile, le informazioni in esso contenute possono non coprire tutti i dettagli e le modifiche tecnico-commerciali intervenute in momenti 
successivi, o descrivere caratteristiche non presenti, ovvero non prevedere tutte le ipotesi che potrebbero verificarsi. 

Copyright
Il nome CRANCHI®, il logo e il segno  sono i marchi registrati del Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A.
Tutti i testi, le immagini e le altre informazioni qui pubblicate, rientrano nel copyright del Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A. - Italia. È vietata la loro riproduzione e diffusione sia totale che parziale senza 
autorizzazione scritta del Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A.

Disclaimer
Alle in dem vorliegenden Katalog enthaltenen Informationen, einschließlich der technischen Daten, Leistungsbeschreibungen, Illustrationen und Zeichnungen dienen als Richtwerte und stellen keine vertragliche Grundlage dar. 
Die Daten in Bezug auf die Leistungen und Reichweite, welche die Werft Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A. in gutem Glauben angibt, werden im Marine Test Centre am Adriatischen Meer erhoben und beziehen 
sich auf neue Boote mit geringer Ladung, ohne anwuchsverhinderne Lackierung und unter optimalen Umgebungsbedingungen. Solche Daten sind für die Werft Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A. in keinster 
Weise bindend oder verpflichtend.
Die Modelle der abgebildeten Boote zeigen Ausstattungen für unterschiedliche Märkte und umfassen auch Sonderzubehör und/oder Sonderausstattungen, die nicht zur Serienausstattung gehören und nur gegen 
Aufpreis erhältlich sind. Änderungen an den Modellen, der Ausstattung oder der abgebildeten Farben sind jederzeit und ohne Vorankündigung möglich.
Die einzigen gültigen technischen Hinweise oder Beschreibungen sind jene, die sich spezifisch auf das zu erwerbende Boot beziehen. Allein der Kaufvertrag enthält vertraglich gültige Angaben. 
Der Katalog basiert auf den zum Zeitpunkt der Veröffentlichung verfügbaren Informationen. 
Trotz unserer Bemühungen, für die im Katalog enthaltenen Informationen größte Genauigkeit zu gewährleisten, kann der Katalog nicht alle Details und technischen und vertriebstechnischen Änderungen 
nachfolgender Zeitpunkte abdecken und nicht alle Annahmen vorsehen, die auftreten könnten, oder er könnte nicht bestehende Eigenschaften beschreiben. 

Copyright
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Verbreitung ohne schriftliche Genehmigung der Werft Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A. ist verboten.

Descargo de responsabilidad
Toda la información contenida en este catálogo incluidos, sin limitarse a ellos, los datos técnicos, de prestaciones, las ilustraciones y los diseños, son únicamente indicativos y no contractuales. 
Los datos referidos a las prestaciones y a la autonomía, que Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A. divulga de buena fe, son recopilados en el Marine Test Centre sobre el Adriático y se refieren a la embarcación nueva, 
sin antivegetativa, con carga ligera, en condiciones ambientales óptimas. Estos no comprometen ni vinculan en ninguna medida a Cantiere Nautico Cranchi® S.p.A.
Los modelos de las embarcaciones ilustradas muestran equipos para mercados diferentes, y comprenden además accesorios especiales y/o extra, que no forman parte del equipamiento de serie y que se encuentran 
disponibles únicamente con un sobreprecio. Es posible que se realicen modificaciones en los modelos, los equipamientos y los colores ilustrados en cualquier momento y sin obligación de aviso previo.
Las únicas indicaciones técnicas o descripciones válidas son aquellas relacionadas con la embarcación específica que será objeto de compra. Las únicas indicaciones contractualmente válidas son aquellas 
incluidas en el contrato de venta. 
El catálogo se basa en las informaciones disponibles en el momento de su publicación. 
No obstante los esfuerzos centrados en garantizar la mayor exactitud posible o la información contenida en el mismo puede no abarcar todos los detalles ni las modificaciones técnicas y comerciales sucesivas, 
ni tampoco describir características no presentes, ni prever todas las hipótesis que podrían verificarse. 
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